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Women / 2 / Gr D
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Levine1403
South Miami

9.750 9.600 9.6009.800 38.750
1 3 1 1T 1

1

Armani Frazier1409
Twins

9.400 9.700 9.6009.650 38.350
7 1 2 1T 2

2

Isabella Marinez1399
Twins

9.450 9.650 9.4509.550 38.100
5T 2 4 5T 3

3

Pilar Vargas1404
South Miami

9.550 9.550 9.5009.450 38.050
3 4 5 3T 4

4

Elianna Sandhaus1400
Miami Beach Gym

9.600 9.200 9.5009.400 37.700
2 6T 6T 3T 5

5

Constanza Gimenez1402
South Miami

9.500 9.100 9.4509.050 37.100
4 8 9 5T 6T

6T

Trinity Harrigan1408
Twins

9.300 9.400 9.0009.400 37.100
8 5 6T 8 6T

6T

Natalie Sochin1405
South Miami

9.450 9.200 8.7009.600 36.950
5T 6T 3 9 8

8

Ashley Jahrmarkt1398
Miami Beach Gym

8.900 8.700 9.2009.300 36.100
9 9 8 7 9

9
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